FEBRUARY 2024

1-Feb Thursday
Ladies Opening Day - Single Stableford
Sponsored by Yandina Hardware
2-Feb Friday
Veterans Single Stableford
Open to all players with a GA Handicap

3-Feb Saturday

Opening Day- 4BBB Stableford
4-Feb Sunday

Single Stableford Medley
5-Feb Monday

Course Renovations
6-Feb Tuesday

Course Renovations
7-Feb Wednesday

Single Stableford
8-Feb Thursday

Single Stableford
Sponsored by Gail Campling
9-Feb Friday
Single Stableford
10-Feb Saturday
Single Stableford
11-Feb Sunday
Single Stableford Medley
14-Feb Wednesday
Single Stableford
15-Feb Thursday
American Foursomes
Sponsored by Café Gingers
16-Feb Friday
Veterans Single Stroke Medley — Vets February Monthly Honours
Open to all players with a GA Handicap
17-Feb Saturday
Single Stroke - February Monthly Honours
Sponsored by Drummond Golf Maroochydore
18-Feb Sunday
Single Stableford Medley
21-Feb Wednesday
Single Stableford
22-Feb Thursday
4BBB Stableford
Sponsored by Monika Walton
23-Feb Friday
Veterans Single Stableford
Open to all players with a GA Handicap
24-Feb Saturday
Single Stableford
25-Feb Sunday
Single Stableford Medley
26-Feb Monday
Veterans Host Day - Mt Coolum
28-Feb Wednesday
Single Stroke - Red Shirt Day
Sponsored by Arboriculture Contractors Australia (ACA)
29-Feb Thursday
Mixed & Members 4BBB Stableford - Olympics Theme
Sponsored by Jim's Mowing



